STOP SUMMARY 08/26/2021
BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME
11 6:10 am 11470 Hills Rd ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:20 am 13132 Cleveland Ave ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:23 am 1512 Wagner Road ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:30 am 15590 Gardner Rd ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:39 am Karen Dr. @ Greenlawn Ave ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:40 am 5th & Cleveland ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:40 am 302 S Cleveland Ave ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:40 am 212 S Grant St ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:42 am 210 E Second Street ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:42 am Galien Library ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:43 am Eaton St & W 2nd St ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:43 am 122 N Cleveland ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:43 am 210 N Grant St ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:43 am 308 W Second Street ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:46 am 17494 Smith Rd ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:48 am 17768 Pardee Rd ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:52 am 17885 Rickerman Rd ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 6:58 am 19406 Cleveland Ave ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 7:02 am 3150 olive branch rd ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 7:02 am 2975 Olive Branch Rd ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 7:06 am 3071 Buffalo Rd ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 7:20 am 5422 Elm Valley Rd ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 7:30 am Chikaming Campus ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
11 7:42 am Three Oaks Campus ROUTE 11 ELEM AM Will, Nate
TripO6e.rpt

Routefinder Pro 12.

Page

1 of 1

Jennifer Stowe



